EVERYONE
CAN NOW
ENJOY
HOT WATER
ON TAP.
HOT WATER
CYLINDERS
Unvented Direct, Indirect and

12 13
REMEHA HOT WATER CYLINDERS
ORDERING GUIDE
ORDERING GUIDE
Please note cylinders and unvented kit cannot be supplied separately
Unit Kit
Direct
Remeha Commercial 400 litre 94:050:399 90:002:867
Remeha Commercial 500 litre 94:050:400 90:002:867
Remeha Commercial 800 litre 94:050:401 90:002:493
Remeha Commercial 1000 litre 94:050:402 90:002:494
Remeha Commercial 1250 litre 94:050:403 90:002:495
Remeha Commercial 1450 litre 94:050:404 90:002:805
Remeha Commercial 2000 litre 94:050:405 90:002:496
Remeha Commercial 2500 litre 94:050:406 90:002:496
Indirect
Remeha Commercial 400 litre 94:050:407 90:002:885
Remeha Commercial 500 litre 94:050:408 90:002:885
Remeha Commercial 800 litre 94:050:409 90:002:540
Remeha Commercial 1000 litre 94:050:410 90:002:541
Remeha Commercial 1250 litre 94:050:411 90:002:542
Remeha Commercial 1450 litre 94:050:412 90:002:800
Remeha Commercial 2000 litre 94:050:413 90:002:543
Remeha Commercial 2500 litre 94:050:414 90:002:543
Solar Indirect
Remeha Commercial 400 litre 94:050:415 90:002:924
Remeha Commercial 500 litre 94:050:416 90:002:924
Remeha Commercial 800 litre 94:050:417 90:002:913
Remeha Commercial 1000 litre 94:050:418 90:002:914
Remeha Commercial 1250 litre 94:050:419 90:002:915
Remeha Commercial 1450 litre 94:050:420 90:002:916
Remeha Commercial 2000 litre 94:050:421 90:002:917
Remeha Commercial 2500 litre 94:050:422 90:002:917
Remeha Commercial Accessories
Destratification loop kit – 400-500 litre 95:970:140
Destratification loop kit – 800-1450 litre 95:970:157
Destratification loop kit – 2000-2500 litre 95:970:158
Temperature gauge 95:970:141
Pressure gauge 95:970:142
Single Phase Elements
6kW immersion heater DY0616
9kW immersion heater DY0916
Bus bar conversion kits (single >3ph) HR94970110
Bespoke Three Phase Elements
12kW immersion heater DY1216
18kW immersion heater DY1816
24kW immersion heater DY2416
30kW immersion heater DY3027
36kW immersion heater DY3627
45kW immersion heater DY4527
54kW immersion heater DY5436
NOTE: Please refer to the fitting instructions when considering high output
immersion heaters. Each cylinder has a maximum input which must not be
exceeded for safety reasons.
1  Sensor pockets
2   Temperature and pressure
relief valve boss
3   Secondary return
4   Immersion heater/
inspection hatches
5   Cold inlet
6   Hot water outlet
1
2
3
4
4
5
6
Illustration does not represent all models or connection positions.
REMEHA HOT WATER CYLINDERS
WARRANTY
NOTES  PAGE
14 15